Sheridan High School
2023 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

Student
#of Dismissal and
Matches | DAY DATE OPPONENT Home/Away Bus Dismissal LEVELS START TIME
Move to 9/11 or
1 Tue 8/22 Lincoln * Home at Riverside 9/13? Varsity 4:00 PM
2 Fri 8/25 at KIPP Away Varsity 4:00 PM
3 Tue 8/29 Lotus * Home at Riverside Varsity 4:00 PM
4 Fri 9/1 Arrupe Home Varsity 4:00 PM
5 Tue 9/5 DSST College View Home Varsity 4:00 PM
6 Thur 9/7 at Gateway Away Varsity 4:00 PM
7 Mon 9/18 Pinnacle Home Varsity 6:00 PM
8 Wed 9/20 at Bennett Away Varsity 6:00 PM
Fri 9/22 William Smith Home Varsity 4:00 PM
9 Wed 9/27 Englewood Home Varsity 6:00 PM
10 Fri 9/29 at Jefferson Away Varsity 4:00 PM
11 Wed 10/4 Arvada (Senior Game) Home Varsity 6:00 PM
12 Wed 10/11 at Lake County Away Varsity 4:00 PM
13 |Wed 10/18 |at Middle Park Away Varsity 4:00 PM
Fri 10/27 |2A State Playoffs Rd 1 TBD Varsity TBD
Sat 10/28 |2A State Playoffs Rd 2 TBD Varsity TBD
Thur 11/2 2A State Semifinals TBD Varsity TBD
Sat 11/4 2A State Championship TBD Varsity TBD
Head Coach: * Riverside Sports Complex:
Asst. Coach: 3685 W. Oxford Ave., 80110
Principal: Lisa Schwartz
Athletic Director: Ed Manzanares
Superintendant: Pat Sandos PR

GO RAMS!




